23/02/2023, 08:21 Vandagraph - Orders - VANWEB1677 - Shopify

VANWEB1677

February 22, 2023 at 7:34 pm from Online Store
Unfulfilled (1)

o @ DIN-22F Pressure Restrictor (9711006) £18.50 x 1
¥ SKU: 9711006

Paid

Subtotal 1 item

Shipping Standard (0.0 o0z)
Tax GB VAT 20%
Total

Paid by customer

Timeline
Yesterday

Order confirmation email was sent to Jason Grey (greyjason2@gmail.com).

£28.56 GBP will be added to your Mar 1, 2023 payout.
A £29.40 GBP payment was processed using a Visa ending in 9003 via Shop Pay.

Confirmation #0K8WLQUVR was generated for this order.

Jason Grey placed this order on Online Store (checkout #30956817187009).

https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/orders/4849295458497

£18.50

£18.50
£6.00
£4.90
£29.40
£29.40

7:35PM

7:34 PM

7:34 PM

7:34 PM

7:34 PM

Customer X
Jason Grey

1 order
Contact information Edit

greyjason2@gmail.com

Shipping address Edit

Jason Grey

5 Seaview Road
Burnham On Sea
TA8 2A)

United Kingdom
07799 060806

Billing address

Same as shipping address

7


https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/products/6629625462977/variants/39610148946113
https://vandagraph.myshopify.com/admin/customers/6479324840129

