7:35 PM

X

VANWEB1677 Paid Unfulfilled

February 22, 2023 at 7:34 pm from Online Store

Unfulfilled (1)		•••	Customer
DIN-22F Pressure Restrictor (9711006) SKU: 9711006	£18.50 × 1	£18.50	Jason Grey 1 order Contact informa
Paid			

Paid		
Subtotal	1 item	£18.50
Shipping	Standard (0.0 oz)	£6.00
Tax	GB VAT 20%	£4.90
Total		£29.40
Paid by customer		£29.40

ct information Edit greyjason2@gmail.com Shipping address Edit Jason Grey 5 Seaview Road Burnham On Sea TA8 2AJ United Kingdom 07799 060806 Timeline Billing address

Yesterday Order confirmation email was sent to Jason Grey (greyjason2@gmail.com). f 28 56 GRP will be added to your Mar 1, 2023 payout

£28.56 GBP will be added to your Mar 1, 2023 payout.	7:34 PM
A £29.40 GBP payment was processed using a Visa ending in 9003 via Shop Pay.	7:34 PM
Confirmation #0K8WLQUVR was generated for this order.	7:34 PM
Jason Grey placed this order on Online Store (checkout #30956817187009).	7:34 PM

Same as shipping address